C#

A

ACTG 201
ACTG 205
AHMS 144
AHMS 144
ANSC 100
ANSC 102
ANSC 205
ANSC 240
ANSC 262
ARTH 160
ARTH 200
ARTZ 105
ARTZ 108
ARTZ 212
ARTZ 221
ARTZ 222
BGEN 105
BGEN 235
BGEN 298
BIOB 101
BIOB 102
BIOB 160
BIOB 161
BIOH 201
BIOH 202/21
BMGT 215
BMGT 215
BMKT 225
CAPP 131
CAS 233
CAS 233
CAS 256
CAS 260
CAS 265
CHMY 121

C/Name

A

Princ of Financial Acct |
Computerized Accounting
Medical Terminology
Medical Terminology
Intro to Animal Science

Instructor

A

King

TBD
Mickelsen
Mickelson
TBD

Small Farm Animal Husbandry TBD

Intro Meat Evaluation

Animal Reproduction

Range Livestock Production
Global Vis Cult: Art Appreciat
Art of World Civilization |
Visual Language-Drawing
Visual Language- 3D Foundati

Drawing Studio
Painting |
Painting Studio
Intro to Business
Business Law
Internship
Discover Biology

Discover Biology Lab
Principles Living Systems
Principles Living Systems Lab
Hum Anatomy/Physiology | Le
Human Anat/Physiology Il Lab
Human Resource Mngmt

TBD
TBD
TBD
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
TBD
TBD Busin
TBD
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
TBD

Human Resource Managemen TBD

Marketing
Basic MS Office

Chemical Addiction & Depend Bruno Pete
Chemical Addiction & Depend Bruno Pete
Addiciton Counseling Il
Addiction Assess/Documentati Bruno Pete
Multicultural Competence & Et Bruno Pete
Intro General Chemistry |

TBD
Beeler

Bruno Pete

Reeves

Book Title Author

* DENOTES BOOKS NOT VERIFIE 12/20/18
Connect Access Card for Fund of Fi Phillips
*Computer Accounting Essentials w Yacht
Medical Terminolgoy for Health Prof Ehrlick
Workbook Medical Terminology for Ehrlich
Intro to Animal Science Damron
Humane Livestock Handling Grandin

Pathways to Pregnancy & Paturition Senger
Storey's Guide to Raising Beef Cattl Thomas
Living With Art Getlein
Art: A Brief History Stokstod
No book Supplies required

No Book Required. Supplies Requir

No book Supplies required

No book Supplies required

No Book Supplies required

*Connect Access Card for Business Ferrell

*Legal Environment Miller
Biology: The Core Simon
Thinking About Biology Bres
Biology: Concepts & Connections Campbell

Exploring Biology in the Laboratory Pendaruis
Essentials of Anatomy & Physiology Martini
Exercises for A&P & Atlas Pkg set Amerman
*Connect Access Card for Human Noe
*Employers Legal Handbook 13th ( Steingold

*Connect Card Marketing Grewal
No Book
*Broken Moyers

Foundations of Addiction Counselin Capuzzi
Contemporary Approach to Substan Brook
Treatment Planning for Person Cen

Ethical Legal & Professional Issues Remley
General, Organic & Biochemistry  Denniston

Edition

6th
9th
8th
8th
5th
1st

3rd
3rd
9th
6th

11th
4th

2nd
6th
8th
3rd
6th
4th
11th
13th

2nd
2nd
2nd
5th
9th

ISBN Number

9781260159509
9781260483031
978-1305634350
978-1305634367
9780132623896
9781603420280

9780965764834
9781603424547

978-0-07-337920-3

9780134127132

9781260041002
978-1-133586548

9780134152196
9780134765624
9780321885326
9781617317552
9780321787453
978164043-079-2
9781260142259

978-1-4133-2399-3

9781259898846

978-0-14-311245-7

9780137057788
978-1-556203398
9780120441556
9780134061641

PublishelReqL

McGraw
McGraw
Cengag

Cengag

Pearson
Storey

Current

Storey P
McGraw
Pearson

McGraw
Cengag

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Morton

Pearson
Morton

McGraw
McGraw
McGraw

Pearson
America
Academ
Pearson

978-0-07-8021541 McGraw

New

$175.35

$126.00
$49.00

$24.95

$207.95

$154.65
$206.25

$160.00
$174.35

$120.00
$206.20
$114.10
$171.15

$91.00
$166.65

$39.00
$166.65

Used

$94.50

$92.00
$18.75

$155.95

$116.00
$154.70

$130.75

$85.00

$154.65

$128.35

$12.00
$72.00

$21.20

$186.00



C#

C/Name

CHMY 122 L Intro General Chemistry | Lab Reeves

CHMY 141
CHMY 142 L
CJLE 105
CJLE 106
CJLE 200
CJLE 294
CJLE 298
CJUS 121
CJUS 200
CJUS 220
COMX 111
CORR 101
CORR 102
CORR 103
CORR 104
CORR 208
CORR 209
CORR 214
CORR 298
ECNS 201
ECP 100
EDEC 105
EDEC 108
EDEC 210
EDEC 210
EDEC 247
EDEC 247
EDEC 273
EDU 200
EDU 202
EDU 222
EQUH 110
EQUH 253
HSTA 160
HSTR 101
HSTR 101

College Chemistry |
College Chemistry | lab
Police Patrol Procedures
Police Firearms |
Reserve Officer Training

Reserve Officer Training Work TBD CJ

LE Internship/Seminar

Intro to Criminal Justice

Princ of Criminal Law

Intro to Corrections

Intro to Public Speaking
Safety

Intro to Corrosion

DC Circuits

Coatings & Linings

Rectifiers

Internal Corrosion Control
Atmospheric Corrosion
Internship

Principles of Microeconomics
Standard First Aide and CPR
Observation & Assesment
Intro to Early Childhood Ed
Meeting the Needs of Families
Meeting the Needs of Families
Child & Adolescent Developm
Child & Adolescent Developm
Curriculum & Environments |
Intro to Education

Early Field Experience
Educational Psych & Child De
Western Equitation

Starting Colts

Intro to the American West
Western Civilization |
Western Civilizations |

Instructor Book Title Author | Edition

Lab Experiments for Gen, Org & Bi Bettelheim 8th

Reeves Chemistry the Central Science Brown 14th

Reeves Lab Experiments Chemistry Central Nelson 14th

Hoagland B No Book

Dershem B No book

TBD CJ No book

TBD CJ No Book

Sywassink Criminal Justice in America Cole 9th

Irigoin Principles of Criminal Law Wallace  6th

TBD CJ Corrections Seiter 3rd

McClure  Public Speaking Finding Your Voice Turner/Osb 11th

Tucker Safety Orientation Pocket Guide (N 2nd

Tucker Corrosion Basics An Introduction  Roberge  2nd

Vetter Grobs Basic Electronics Schultz 12th

Tucker Corrosion Prevention by Protective Munger 3rd

Vetter Pipeline Corrosion Control Maintain Vetter

Tucker Field Guide to Internal Corrosion Mi Eckert

Tucker Fundamentals of Corrosion Schweitzer

Tucker

TBD *Connect Access Card for Microeco Slavin 11th

Carlson Download from net Am Red Cr

Beltz No Book

Beltz

Beltz How Does it Feel? Child Care from Stonehous 2008

Beltz Parents as Partners in Education: F Berger 10th

Stockert  Dev Person: through Childhood & A Berger 8th

Beltz Theories of Childhood: An Introd to Mooney  2nd

Schock Creating Environment for Learning Bullard 3rd

Vanderveur Teachers, Schools, & Society Sadker 10th

TBD EDU

Vanderveur Educational Psychology Woolfold 14th

Dempewolf

Dempewolf

Stuart American West: New Interpretive hi Hine 2nd

Stuart Making of the West vol | Hunt 5th

Stuart Sources of the Making of the West Hunt

ISBN Number
978-1-133-10602-9
978-0-134414232
9780134566207

9781305966062
9780133822533
978-0-13-506082-7
978-0-13-438092-6
9780131636125
9781575901985

0073373874

9781575902623

0130383031

9781575903286
978-1-4200-6770-5

9780077641597

97800942270249
9780135196724
978142921647-0
9781605541389
978-0-13-2867542
978-0-07-802445-0

9780134774329

978030018517-1

9781457681523
9780312576110

PublishelReqL
Cengag
Pearson
Pearson

Cengag
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
NACE

McGraw
NACE

Pearson
NACE

CRC Pr

McGraw
Staywell

Pearson
Cengag
Red Lea
Pearson
McGraw

Pearson

Yale

Worth
McGraw

New
$102.00
$285.00
$133.35

$137.20
$104.35
$179.20

$19.65
$235.95
$256.00
$113.95

$140.00

$147.65

$97.00
$240.00

$98.00
$17.75

Used

$213.75

$102.90
$78.25
$134.40
$14.75
$176.95
$192.00
$85.50

$110.75

$72.75
$180.00

$73.50
$11.65



C#
LIT 110

LIT 110
LIT 110

M 005

M 021

M 105

M 121

M 132

M 171172
MUSI 101
MUSI 105
MUSI 112/21
MUSI 114/21
MUSI 135
MUSI 140
MUSI 203
MUSI 205
MUSI 212
MUSI 214
MUSI 235
MUSI 240
MUSI 295
NRSM 101
NRSM 102
NUTR 221
PHL 110
PHSX 220
PHSX 221
PSCI 210
PSYX 100
SOCI 101
SOCI 211
STAT 021
STAT 216
WLDG 110
WLDG 111
WLDG 133

C/Name
Intro to Lit

Intro to Lit

Intro to Lit

Contemporary Math Coreq
College Algebra Coreq
Contemporary Math
College Algebra

Numers & Operations for K-8
Calculus

Enjoyment of Music

Music Theory |

Choir

Band

Keyboard Skills

Aural Perception
American Pop Music
Music Theory IlI

Choir 1l Dawson Choir
Band: Dawson

Keyboard Skills Il

Aural Perception IlI
Applied Music Il Trombone
Natural Resource Conservatio
Montana Range Plants
Nutrition

Intro to Ethics

Physics | (w/Calculus)
Physics | Lab (w/Calculus

Instructor
Di Gangi
Di Gangi
Di Gangi
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Li
Li
Li
Li
Li
Li
Strehlow
Li
Li
Li
Li
Li
Li
Reeves
Reeves
Tusler
Hull

TBD Physic

Introd to American Governmen Hull

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Sociology

Introd to Criminology
Statistics Corequisite

Intro to Statistics

Welding Theory |

Weld Theory Practicum
GMAW, FCAW, & GMAWP

Roe
Sywassink
Sywassink
Awill
Weeding

LeProuse Ji Welding Princ & Applications

Welding
LeProuse Ji

Antigone

Cyrano De Bergerac
Midsummer Night's Dream

See M 121

Mathematics; A Practical Odyssey
College Algebra Essentials
Mathematics for Elementary Teach Beckmann

Author

Sophocles

Rostand

Shakespea

Johnson
Blitzer

Calculus Early Transcendentals (Ha Sullivan

Music Listening Today

Hoffer

Harmonic Materials Tonal PT | Onl Steinke

Music For Sight Singing
No Book Required

Rogers

Alfred Basic Adult Piano Course 1  Alfred

Same as Choir

*Beat Goes on Popular Music in Am Campbell

Natural Resource Conservation
Grassland Plants of SD
Understanding Nutrition

Ethics: Discovering Right & Wrong
TBD Physic *Fund of Physics, Chapt 1-20 VOL

American Government
Psychology in Your Life
Society the Basics

Criminology

Stats

Chiras
Johnson
Whitney
Pojman
Halliday

Krutz
Grison
Macionis
Adler

OpenStax
Jeffus

Edition

7th
5th
5th

5th
10th
9th

4th

10th
rev
13th
8th
9th

2nd
2nd
11th
8th

8th

ISBN Number  PublisheiReqL
9780486278049 Dover
9780486411194
9780743477543
9780538495059  Cengag
9780134469294 Pearson
9780134800196 Pearson
978-1-4292-5433-5 Freema
9781111839345  Cengag
9780205691050 Pearson
978-0-205-93833-9 Pearson

2236 Alfred

978-0-8400-2976-8 Cengag

978-0-13-225138-9 Pearson
978-0-9797182-1-2 SDSU
9781133587521
9781305584556  Cengag
978-0-470-54791-5 Wiley

978-1-947172-65-4 OpensSt
978039326515-6 WW. No
978-0-205-00378-5 Pearson

9780078026423  McGraw
978-1938-168208 Indigo
9781305494695 Cengag

New

$3.00

$160.00
$182.00

$168.65

$173.40

$10.99

$133.65

$202.00
$17.00

$101.00

$79.65

$147.65
$56.00
$216.65

$33.50

Used
$2.25
$2.25

$128.50
$136.50

$105.35
$126.50
$130.00

$91.80

$8.25

$100.25

$151.50
$12.75
$20.95
$75.75
$59.75

$110.75
$39.00
$162.50

$26.85



C#
WLDG 180
WLDG 201
WLDG 225
WLDG 237
WLDG 241
WLDG 242
WLDG 292
WRIT 101

C/Name Instructor Book Title Author | Edition  ISBN Number PublisheiRequ New Used
Shielded Metal Arc Welding  LeProuse Ji
Welding, Measure & Trade To Ingram Chri

Structural Fabrication Ingram Chri
Aluminum Welding Processes Ingram Chri
Metal Fabrication | Ingram Chri
Metal Fabrication Il Ingram Chri
Welding IS - Open Lab LeProuse Ji No book required

Writing | Di Gangi Little Seagull Handbook Bullock 9780393602647  orton $34.85 $26.15



