C #	C/Name	Instructor	Book Title	Author	Edition	ISBN Number	Publishe Red	ıu New	Used
A	A	A	* DENOTES BOOKS NOT VERIFIE	12/20/18					
ACTG 201	Princ of Financial Acct I	King	Connect Access Card for Fund of Fi		6th	9781260159509	McGraw	\$175.35	
ACTG 201 ACTG 205	Computerized Accounting	TBD	*Computer Accounting Essentials w		9th	9781260483031	McGraw	φ175.55	
ACTG 203 AHMS 144	, ,	Mickelsen	•		8th			\$126.00	\$94.50
	Medical Terminology		Medical Terminolgoy for Health Prof			978-1305634350	Cengag		\$94.50
AHMS 144	Medical Terminology	Mickelson	Workbook Medical Terminology for		8th	978-1305634367	Cengag	\$49.00	#00.00
ANSC 100	Intro to Animal Science	TBD	Intro to Animal Science	Damron	5th	9780132623896	Pearson	#04.05	\$92.00
ANSC 102	Small Farm Animal Husbandry		Humane Livestock Handling	Grandin	1st	9781603420280	Storey	\$24.95	\$18.75
ANSC 205	Intro Meat Evaluation	TBD							A
ANSC 240	Animal Reproduction	TBD	Pathways to Pregnancy & Paturition	-	3rd	9780965764834	Current	\$207.95	\$155.95
ANSC 262	<u> </u>	TBD	Storey's Guide to Raising Beef Cattl		3rd	9781603424547	Storey P		
ARTH 160	Global Vis Cult: Art Appreciat	Wheeler	Living With Art	Getlein	9th	978-0-07-337920-3	McGraw	\$154.65	\$116.00
ARTH 200	Art of World Civilization I	Wheeler	Art: A Brief History	Stokstod	6th	9780134127132	Pearson	\$206.25	\$154.70
ARTZ 105	Visual Language-Drawing	Wheeler	No book Supplies required						
ARTZ 108	Visual Language- 3D Foundati	Wheeler	No Book Required. Supplies Requir						
ARTZ 212	Drawing Studio	Wheeler	No book Supplies required						
ARTZ 221	Painting I	Wheeler	No book Supplies required						
ARTZ 222	Painting Studio	Wheeler	No Book Supplies required						
BGEN 105	Intro to Business	TBD	*Connect Access Card for Business	Ferrell	11th	9781260041002	McGraw	\$160.00	
BGEN 235	Business Law	TBD Busin	*Legal Environment	Miller	4th	978-1-133586548	Cengag	\$174.35	\$130.75
BGEN 298	Internship	TBD							
BIOB 101	Discover Biology	Temple	Biology: The Core	Simon	2nd	9780134152196	Pearson		\$85.00
BIOB 102	Discover Biology Lab	Temple	Thinking About Biology	Bres	6th	9780134765624	Pearson	\$120.00	
BIOB 160	Principles Living Systems	Temple	Biology: Concepts & Connections	Campbell	8th	9780321885326	Pearson	\$206.20	\$154.65
BIOB 161	Principles Living Systems Lab	Temple	Exploring Biology in the Laboratory	Pendaruis	3rd	9781617317552	Morton	\$114.10	
BIOH 201	Hum Anatomy/Physiology I Le	Temple	Essentials of Anatomy & Physiology	Martini	6th	9780321787453	Pearson	\$171.15	\$128.35
BIOH 202/21	Human Anat/Physiology II Lab	Temple	Exercises for A&P & Atlas Pkg set	Amerman	4th	978164043-079-2	Morton	\$91.00	
BMGT 215	Human Resource Mngmt	TBD	*Connect Access Card for Human	Noe	11th	9781260142259	McGraw	\$166.65	
BMGT 215	Human Resource Managemen	TBD	*Employers Legal Handbook 13th (Steingold	13th	978-1-4133-2399-3	McGraw	\$39.00	
BMKT 225	Marketing	TBD	*Connect Card Marketing	Grewal		9781259898846	McGraw	\$166.65	
CAPP 131	Basic MS Office	Beeler	No Book						
CAS 233	Chemical Addiction & Depend	Bruno Pete	*Broken	Moyers		978-0-14-311245-7			\$12.00
CAS 233	·		Foundations of Addiction Counselin	-	2nd	9780137057788	Pearson		\$72.00
CAS 256	· ·		Contemporary Approach to Substan		2nd	978-1-556203398	America		
CAS 260			Treatment Planning for Person Cen		2nd	9780120441556	Academ		\$21.20
CAS 265			Ethical Legal & Professional Issues		5th	9780134061641	Pearson		
CHMY 121	Intro General Chemistry I	Reeves	General, Organic & Biochemistry	Denniston	9th		McGraw		\$186.00

C #	C/Name	Instructor	Book Title	Author	Edition		Publishe Requ	New	Used
CHMY 122 L	•	Reeves	Lab Experiments for Gen, Org & Bi	Bettelheim	8th	978-1-133-10602-9	Cengag	\$102.00	
CHMY 141	College Chemistry I	Reeves	Chemistry the Central Science	Brown	14th	978-0-134414232	Pearson	\$285.00	\$213.75
CHMY 142 L	College Chemistry I lab	Reeves	Lab Experiments Chemistry Central	Nelson	14th	9780134566207	Pearson	\$133.35	
CJLE 105	Police Patrol Procedures	Hoagland B	No Book						
CJLE 106	Police Firearms I	Dershem B	No book						
CJLE 200	Reserve Officer Training	TBD CJ	No book						
CJLE 294	Reserve Officer Training Work	TBD CJ							
CJLE 298	LE Internship/Seminar	TBD CJ	No Book						
CJUS 121	Intro to Criminal Justice	Sywassink	Criminal Justice in America	Cole	9th	9781305966062	Cengag		
CJUS 200	Princ of Criminal Law	Irigoin	Principles of Criminal Law	Wallace	6th	9780133822533	Pearson	\$137.20	\$102.90
CJUS 220	Intro to Corrections	TBD CJ	Corrections	Seiter	3rd	978-0-13-506082-7	Pearson	\$104.35	\$78.25
COMX 111	Intro to Public Speaking	McClure	Public Speaking Finding Your Voice	Turner/Osb	11th	978-0-13-438092-6	Pearson	\$179.20	\$134.40
CORR 101	Safety	Tucker	Safety Orientation Pocket Guide (N		2nd	9780131636125	Pearson	\$19.65	\$14.75
CORR 102	Intro to Corrosion	Tucker	Corrosion Basics An Introduction	Roberge	2nd	9781575901985	NACE	\$235.95	\$176.95
CORR 103	DC Circuits	Vetter	Grobs Basic Electronics	Schultz	12th	0073373874	McGraw	\$256.00	\$192.00
CORR 104	Coatings & Linings	Tucker	Corrosion Prevention by Protective	Munger	3rd	9781575902623	NACE	\$113.95	\$85.50
CORR 208	Rectifiers	Vetter	Pipeline Corrosion Control Maintain	Vetter		0130383031	Pearson		
CORR 209	Internal Corrosion Control	Tucker	Field Guide to Internal Corrosion Mi	Eckert		9781575903286	NACE		
CORR 214	Atmospheric Corrosion	Tucker	Fundamentals of Corrosion	Schweitzer		978-1-4200-6770-5	CRC Pr		
CORR 298	Internship	Tucker							
ECNS 201	Principles of Microeconomics	TBD	*Connect Access Card for Microeco	Slavin	11th	9780077641597	McGraw	\$140.00	
ECP 100	Standard First Aide and CPR	Carlson	Download from net	Am Red Cr			Staywell		
EDEC 105	Observation & Assesment	Beltz	No Book						
EDEC 108	Intro to Early Childhood Ed	Beltz							
EDEC 210	Meeting the Needs of Families	Beltz	How Does it Feel? Child Care from	Stonehous	2008	97800942270249			
EDEC 210	Meeting the Needs of Families	Beltz	Parents as Partners in Education: F	Berger	10th	9780135196724	Pearson		
EDEC 247	Child & Adolescent Developm	Stockert	Dev Person: through Childhood & A	Berger	8th	978142921647-0	Cengag	\$147.65	\$110.75
EDEC 247	Child & Adolescent Developm	Beltz	Theories of Childhood: An Introd to	Mooney	2nd	9781605541389	Red Lea		
EDEC 273	Curriculum & Environments I	Schock	Creating Environment for Learning	Bullard	3rd	978-0-13-2867542	Pearson	\$97.00	\$72.75
EDU 200	Intro to Education	Vanderveur	Teachers, Schools, & Society	Sadker	10th	978-0-07-802445-0	McGraw	\$240.00	\$180.00
EDU 202	Early Field Experience	TBD EDU							
EDU 222	Educational Psych & Child De	Vanderveur	Educational Psychology	Woolfold	14th	9780134774329	Pearson		
EQUH 110	Western Equitation	Dempewolf							
EQUH 253	Starting Colts	Dempewolf							
HSTA 160	-	Stuart	American West: New Interpretive hi	Hine	2nd	978030018517-1	Yale		
HSTR 101	Western Civilization I	Stuart	Making of the West vol I	Hunt	5th	9781457681523	Worth	\$98.00	\$73.50
HSTR 101	Western Civilizations I	Stuart	Sources of the Making of the West	Hunt		9780312576110	McGraw	\$17.75	\$11.65

C #	C/Name	Instructor	Book Title	Author	Edition	ISBN Number	Publishe Req	New	Used
LIT 110	Intro to Lit	Di Gangi	Antigone	Sophocles		9780486278049	Dover		\$2.25
LIT 110	Intro to Lit	Di Gangi	Cyrano De Bergerac	Rostand		9780486411194		\$3.00	\$2.25
LIT 110	Intro to Lit	Di Gangi	Midsummer Night's Dream	Shakespea		9780743477543			
M 005	Contemporary Math Coreq	Hunter							
M 021	College Algebra Coreq	Hunter	See M 121						
M 105	Contemporary Math	Hunter	Mathematics; A Practical Odyssey	Johnson	7th	9780538495059	Cengag	\$160.00	\$128.50
M 121	College Algebra	Hunter	College Algebra Essentials	Blitzer	5th	9780134469294	Pearson	\$182.00	\$136.50
M 132	Numers & Operations for K-8	Hunter	Mathematics for Elementary Teach	Beckmann	5th	9780134800196	Pearson		
M 171 172	Calculus	Hunter	Calculus Early Transcendentals (Ha	Sullivan		978-1-4292-5433-5	Freema		\$105.35
MUSI 101	Enjoyment of Music	Li	Music Listening Today	Hoffer	5th	9781111839345	Cengag	\$168.65	\$126.50
MUSI 105	Music Theory I	Li	Harmonic Materials Tonal PT I Onl	Steinke	10th	9780205691050	Pearson	\$173.40	\$130.00
MUSI 112/21	Choir	Li	Music For Sight Singing	Rogers	9th	978-0-205-93833-9	Pearson		\$91.80
MUSI 114/21	Band	Li	No Book Required						
MUSI 135	Keyboard Skills	Li	Alfred Basic Adult Piano Course 1	Alfred		2236	Alfred	\$10.99	\$8.25
MUSI 140	Aural Perception	Li	Same as Choir						
MUSI 203	American Pop Music	Strehlow	*Beat Goes on Popular Music in Am	Campbell	4th	978-0-8400-2976-8	Cengag	\$133.65	\$100.25
MUSI 205	Music Theory III	Li							
MUSI 212	Choir II Dawson Choir	Li							
MUSI 214	Band: Dawson	Li							
MUSI 235	Keyboard Skills III	Li							
MUSI 240	Aural Perception III	Li							
MUSI 295	Applied Music II Trombone	Li							
NRSM 101	Natural Resource Conservatio	Reeves	Natural Resource Conservation	Chiras	10th	978-0-13-225138-9	Pearson	\$202.00	\$151.50
NRSM 102	Montana Range Plants	Reeves	Grassland Plants of SD	Johnson	rev	978-0-9797182-1-2	SDSU	\$17.00	\$12.75
NUTR 221	Nutrition	Tusler	Understanding Nutrition	Whitney	13th	9781133587521			\$20.95
PHL 110	Intro to Ethics	Hull	Ethics: Discovering Right & Wrong	Pojman	8th	9781305584556	Cengag	\$101.00	\$75.75
PHSX 220	Physics I (w/Calculus)	TBD Physic	*Fund of Physics, Chapt 1-20 VOL	Halliday	9th	978-0-470-54791-5	Wiley	\$79.65	\$59.75
PHSX 221	Physics I Lab (w/Calculus	TBD Physic							
PSCI 210	Introd to American Governmen	Hull	American Government	Krutz	2nd	978-1-947172-65-4	OpenSt		
PSYX 100	Intro to Psychology	Roe	Psychology in Your Life	Grison	2nd	978039326515-6	WW. No	\$147.65	\$110.75
SOCI 101	Intro to Sociology	Sywassink	Society the Basics	Macionis	11th	978-0-205-00378-5	Pearson	\$56.00	\$39.00
SOCI 211	Introd to Criminology	Sywassink	Criminology	Adler	8th	9780078026423	McGraw	\$216.65	\$162.50
STAT 021	Statistics Corequisite	Awill							
STAT 216	Intro to Statistics	Weeding	Stats	OpenStax		978-1938-168208	Indigo	\$33.50	\$26.85
WLDG 110	Welding Theory I	LeProuse Ji	Welding Princ & Applications	Jeffus	8th	9781305494695	Cengag		
WLDG 111	Weld Theory Practicum	Welding							
WLDG 133	GMAW, FCAW, & GMAWP	LeProuse Ji							

C #	C/Name	Instructor	Book Title	Author	Edition	ISBN Number	Publisher	Requ	New	Used
WLDG 180	Shielded Metal Arc Welding	LeProuse Ji								
WLDG 201	Welding, Measure & Trade To	Ingram Chri								
WLDG 225	Structural Fabrication	Ingram Chri								
WLDG 237	Aluminum Welding Processes	Ingram Chri								
WLDG 241	Metal Fabrication I	Ingram Chri								
WLDG 242	Metal Fabrication II	Ingram Chri								
WLDG 292	Welding IS - Open Lab	LeProuse Ji	No book required							
WRIT 101	Writing I	Di Gangi	Little Seagull Handbook	Bullock		9780393602647	orton		\$34.85	\$26.15